The Rhode Island October - December 2025

Department of State Entity Activities Report

Filed Date: Jan 12, 2026 01:33 PM

Contact I nfor mation

Name: PICK UP MASS CORPORATION Phone: (401) 267-8646

Email: sburk@vantagegac.com Address: 155 Federal Way
Boston, MA
02110

Reported Compensation

Date

Reported Expenditures

Date Amount Beneficiar Paid To Reason On Behalf Of

Reported Contributions

Date Amount Paid To Beneficiary Office Contribution
Type

Reported Anything of Value

Date Type Value Paid To Beneficiary Office Location

Reported Subjects

Alcoholic Beverages

Business & Professions



Environment

Recycling

Reported Bills

H5076

H5286

H6027

S0094

S0104

S0130

S0156

S0996

S0997

Reported Public Bodies




Reported Executive Officials




